16408
18629
73115
57491

30405
16631
96773
38935

31624
78919
03931

74426
09066
42238

K.KABAI LORANT

egy b-terv

~KAVEHAZ| SZEGLETEN..."

(véletlenszdmok td-nek; részlet)

81899
81953
35101
16703

83946
35006
20206
64202

76384
19474
33309

22278
00903
12426

04153
05520
47498
23167

23792
85900
42599
14349

17403
23632
57047

43972
20795
87025

53381
91962
87637
49323

14422
98275
78985
82674

53363
27889
74211

10119
95452
14267

79401
04739
99016
45021

15059
32388
05300
66523

44167
47914
63445

89917
92648
20979

21438
13092
71060
33132

45799
52390
22164
44133

64486
02584
17361

15665
45454
04508

abszoldt némasag

83035
97662
88824
12544

22716
16815
24369
00697

64758
37680
62825

52872
09552
64535

»Néma a.-sag, a. helyett,
de néma b.-ség mi helyett."

(tandori dezs6)



egy szo nyolc alibije

hold  against
aloof
back

by
down
off

over
together

td-sztélé

BALJ
UKELSOOLVA

SASRAMEGMONDANI



